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EXHIBITORS

VISITORS
20,922

EXHIBITORS 
246

COUNTRIES 
17

HALLS
2

88% 
ITALY 

12% 
INTERNATIONAL

72% 
ITALY 

28% 
INTERNATIONAL

SECTORS OF ACTIVITY

ABROAD (TOP 10)ITALY

Machines, Equipment and Products for Printing & Converting

Services (sw, E-Commerce, Associations)

Consumables

Control and Measuring Equipment

Printed Products Finishing Packing, Postal and Mailing Logistic

Substrate Manufacturing for Printing & Converting

Packaging Design and Pre Press

Printers, Converters

Spain
Germany
Switzerland
France
Slovenia
Algeria
Romania
Albania
Poland
Egypt

31% 

15% 14% 
11% 10% 

8% 7% 
4% 

77% 
NORTH 11% 

CENTRAL 

12% 
SOUTH 

AND ISLANDS 

10% 

8% 
7% 7% 

4% 4% 4% 4% 
3% 3% 

VISITORS

www.print4all.it

https://www.print4all.it/


VISITORS’ SECTOR OF INTEREST

VISITORS’ ACTIVITY

Printing 

Printing Machines

Pre Press – Pre Media 

Raw Materials 

Inks 

Industrial Inkjet Printing

Lamination Systems 

16%   

11%  

7%  

6%  

6%  

5%  

5% 

18%

12%

11%

10%

6%

Consumables

Screen Printing 

Software
Equipment for Label production, Tapes, 
Disposable Products and others 
Equipment for Flat and Corrugated 
Board Converting 
Services 

Textile Printing

5%  

5%  

4%  

3% 

3%  

3%  

3%  

VISITORS’ JOB POSITION

44%

24%

13%

12%

4%

4%

Owner / Chief Executive Officer / General Manager

Technician

Marketing & Sales Manager

Freelance / Consultant

Purchasing Manager

Head of Research and Development

4%

4%

4%

3%

3%

Digital Printing

Labelling, Packaging

Offset Printing

Paper, Flat and Corrugated Board, other support

Flexo Printing

Ink, Chemical Products and other Consumables

Graphic Design

Package Printing and Converting Services

Plastic and Multilayer Materials

Pre Press

VISITORS

www.print4all.it

https://www.print4all.it/


Print4All hosted 38 training and information seminars during 
the 4 days of the event that involved the sector community.

The intensive seminars presented case histories and trends 
with national and international keynote speakers.

The future of talks gave an overview about trends and challenges 
of the near future, offering answers and food for thought about 
the new ways for doing business according to sustainability 
and the circular economy.

The exhibitors’ talks introduced applications and solutions 
presented by exhibitors.

FOCAL POINT

• Packaging is now considered an increasingly efficient and powerful 
communication tool 

• Finishing is an innovative solution, part of integrated processes, digital  
and hybrid technologies, a guarantee for the development of productivity 

• Insights into materials, paper-based, plastic-based, or fabric-based  
for visual communication 

• Previews of solutions of ink-jet technologies for labelling and packaging, 
industrial and wide format

days

seminars

speakers

 training hours

SEMINARS
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